
RANKING XOGADE

ALEVIN MASCULINO

60 metros lisos
1 8.94 OTERO ROSALES, MARTÍN AG-2025980 2011 AL PINPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

2 9.15 GÓMEZ MARTÍNEZ, IAGO AG-2027305 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

3 9.21 MARTINEZ OLVERA, JULIAN AG-10706 2011 AL VALPO Vigo 21-may-22

4 9.30 MÍGUEZ SOTO, MARIO TEGEGN AG-2027324 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

5 9.30 BARREIRO IGLESIAS, PABLO AG-2025773 2011 AL PINPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

6 9.41 GARCÍA CIDRÁS, BREIXO AG-2027627 2011 AL PINPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

7 9.55 BUGALLO BARREIRO, DIEGO AG-3904 2012 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

8 9.57 REFOJOS BUDIÑO, ANGEL AG-10539 2012 AL VCGPO Vigo 21-may-22

9 9.61 GARCÍA OTERO, PABLO AG-7910 2011 AL BAIPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

10 9.63 CORRALES RIOBO, SAMUEL AG-3431 2012 AL VCGPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

11 9.65 VILA JAMARDO, ADRIÁN AG-2028728 2012 AL RCVPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

12 9.68 CORDEIRO VILLAVERDE, DANIEL AG-13699 2012 AL VCGPO Vigo 21-may-22

13 9.71 FEIJOO OTERO, RODRIGO AG-14228 2012 AL ESTPO Vigo 21-may-22

14 9.72 SANTOS LEMOS, BRUNO AG-11363 2011 AL MORPO Vigo 21-may-22

15 9.74 MENDEZ RAMOS, IVAN AG-3448 2012 AL DEZPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

16 9.76 REGUEIRO HERNANDEZ, XABIER AG-2025785 2011 AL RCVPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

17 9.80 LÓPEZ CASTELLANOS, ANDRÉS AG-12111 2012 AL COMPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

18 9.86 FURELOS CALDAS, HUGO AG-3259 2011 AL MRÑPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

19 9.90 GASPAR TRABAZO, IAGO AG-12861 2012 AL BAIPO Vigo 21-may-22

20 9.91 FERNANDEZ  ACHA, BREIXO AG-2028828 2011 AL CAMPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

21 9.92 MIRANDE DE AGRELA, JUAN FELIPE AG-12506 2011 AL BAIPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

22 9.93 ESTÉVEZ FERNÁNDEZ, PAIO GA-844 2012 AL SGPPO Vigo 02-abr-22

23 9.94 TOURIÑO TATO, ABEL AG-2028336 2011 AL CUNPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

24 9.94 LÓPEZ VARELA, FABIÁN AG-9403 2012 AL COMPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

25 9.95 FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, RUBÉN AG-13695 2011 AL VCGPO Vigo 21-may-22

26 9.98 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, IAGO AG-7740 2012 AL DEZPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

27 9.99 HUERTA ESTÉVEZ, NICOLÁS AGUSTÍN GA-842 2012 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

28 10.00 REPARAZ SANCHEZ, ALVARO AG-15686 2012 AL VALPO Vigo 21-may-22

29 10.01 VAZQUEZ CAMPOS, MANUEL AG-5983 2012 AL DEZPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

30 10.02 DOS REIS MARTINS, HUGO AG-7856 2012 AL VALPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

500 metros lisos
1 1.25.41 OTERO ROSALES, MARTÍN AG-2025980 2011 AL PINPO Vigo 02-abr-22

2 1.28.79 VILA JAMARDO, ADRIÁN AG-2028728 2012 AL RCVPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

3 1.29.54 FAZANES BERMUDEZ, GABRIEL AG-2027817 2011 AL VCGPO Vigo 21-may-22

4 1.30.02 MARTINEZ OLVERA, JULIAN AG-10706 2011 AL VALPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

5 1.31.19 RIVEIRO OUBIÑA, CARLOS AG-15411 2012 AL CAMPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

6 1.32.23 GÓMEZ MARTÍNEZ, IAGO AG-2027305 2011 AL SGPPO Vigo 21-may-22

7 1.34.88 SANTOS FERNANDEZ, MATEO AG-15230 2012 AL CAMPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

8 1.35.67 ESTÉVEZ FERNÁNDEZ, PAIO GA-844 2012 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

9 1.37.03 PREGO RODRÍGUEZ, MATEO AG-11991 2012 AL COMPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

10 1.37.52 COSTA DE FRANCISCO, LUCAS AG-15756 2011 AL BEAPO Vigo 21-may-22

11 1.37.96 LÓPEZ VARELA, FABIÁN AG-9403 2012 AL COMPO Vigo 21-may-22

12 1.38.06 CABADAS MARTINEZ, MARCOS AG-14802 2011 AL VALPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

13 1.38.40 SANTOS LEMOS, BRUNO AG-11363 2011 AL MORPO Vigo 02-abr-22

14 1.38.94 GARCÍA CIDRÁS, BREIXO AG-2027627 2011 AL PINPO Vigo 21-may-22

15 1.39.69 BUGALLO BARREIRO, DIEGO AG-3904 2012 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

16 1.40.05 DOMINGUEZ VELASCO, MATEO AG-2026763 2011 AL BEAPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

17 1.42.22 COSTAS COSTAS, AARON AG-1867 2011 AL VALPO Vigo 21-may-22

18 1.42.84 FEIJOO OTERO, RODRIGO AG-14228 2012 AL ESTPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

19 1.42.86 REGUEIRO HERNANDEZ, XABIER AG-2025785 2011 AL RCVPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

20 1.43.35 MANSILLA GARMILLA, ALEJANDRO AG-6428 2012 AL RCVPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

21 1.43.46 FERRAL CARBAJAL, XABIER AG-3432 2012 AL VCGPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

22 1.43.52 COSTAS MOREU, IGNACIO ICM-170212 2012 AL HJUA Vigo 21-may-22

23 1.44.11 RORIGUEZ ANTON, MARTIN AG-11785 2012 AL COMPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

24 1.44.15 LÓPEZ CASTELLANOS, ANDRÉS AG-12111 2012 AL COMPO Vigo 21-may-22

25 1.44.48 ACUÑA FILGUEIRA, ANXO AG-7551 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

26 1.46.42 PIRES SANCHEZ, MARCELO AG-15366 2012 AL CAMPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

27 1.47.19 MARQUE CARBALLO, MATEO AG-125 2012 AL ESTPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

28 1.47.44 MAYOBRE BLANC, GALDER AG-15848 2012 AL PINPO Vigo 21-may-22

29 1.47.44 REY FERNÁNDEZ, MARTÍN AG-7610 2012 AL SGPPO Vigo 21-may-22

30 1.47.58 DOS REIS MARTINS, HUGO AG-7856 2012 AL VALPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22



RANKING XOGADE

ALEVIN MASCULINO

31 1.47.69 PÉREZ FREIRÍA, IAGO AG-15094 2012 AL COMPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

32 1.47.97 OTERO GONZÁLEZ, NICOLÁS AG-6839 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

33 1.48.40 COSTA RIOBO, HUGO AG-13515 2012 AL SAMPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

34 1.48.53 IGLESIAS GUTIERREZ, RAUL AG-15307 2011 AL SAMPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

35 1.48.64 HUERTA ESTÉVEZ, NICOLÁS AGUSTÍN GA-842 2012 AL SGPPO Vigo 02-abr-22

36 1.48.74 GASPAR TRABAZO, IAGO AG-12861 2012 AL BAIPO Vigo 02-abr-22

37 1.49.29 CABREIRA FERNANDEZ, ANTON AG-14803 2012 AL VALPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

38 1.49.64 CALVIÑO GODOY, SAMUEL AG-9448 2011 AL ESTPO Vigo 21-may-22

39 1.51.71 FANDIÑO GARCÍA, BREOGÁN AG-9450 2011 AL ESTPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

40 1.51.75 VAZQUEZ PARAMO, NICOLAS AG-2025957 2011 AL AVAPO Vigo 02-abr-22

41 1.51.86 CABALLERO TORRES, MARTÍN AG-7611 2012 AL SGPPO Vigo 21-may-22

42 1.52.24 MARTÍNEZ GONZÁLEZ, MIGUEL AG-2026910 2011 AL COMPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

43 1.53.02 GARCÍA LORENZO, CARLOS AG-2028716 2011 AL PINPO Vigo 02-abr-22

44 1.53.51 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, ALVARO AG-3490 2012 AL PINPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

45 1.53.57 PARDO PORTA, FABIO AG-5876 2012 AL MRÑPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

46 1.53.59 CURRÁS LORENZO, ANXO AG-14307 2012 AL VCGPO Vigo 02-abr-22

47 1.53.98 SANTOS MARTINEZ, ERIC AG-13698 2012 AL VCGPO Vigo 21-may-22

48 1.54.12 COUTO GARCÍA, MARTÍN AG-2027297 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

49 1.54.18 DAVID FERNANDEZ, NICOLAS AG-7558 2012 AL SGPPO Vigo 21-may-22

50 1.55.74 FEIJOO QUAN, LEÓN DIEGO AG-2026789 2011 AL DEZPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

51 1.57.26 PAZÓ PÉREZ, ANTÓN AG-6426 2012 AL RCVPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

52 1.57.26 LENS ROMAN, XOEL AG-12763 2012 AL RCVPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

53 1.57.37 FERNANDEZ CALVAR, ALEJANDRO AG-3429 2012 AL VCGPO Vigo 21-may-22

54 2.01.38 ROUCO ACEVEDO, MIGUEL AG-7854 2012 AL VALPO Vigo 21-may-22

55 2.01.77 CHICO BUCETA, MARTIN AG-12255 2011 AL RCVPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

56 2.01.85 MIGUEZ CONDE, MAURO AG-74 2011 AL ESTPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

57 2.01.88 BOLEAS FRANCISCO, ÓSCAR GA-2023364 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

58 2.02.67 PEREZ FERREIRO, PABLO AG-13996 2011 AL MAZPO Vigo 21-may-22

59 2.08.57 MARTINEZ PASCUAL, MIGUEL AG-2026094 2011 AL RCVPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

60 2.12.04 MATO ROSENDE, DARIO AG-9454 2012 AL ESTPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

61 2.18.17 RAMOS VALENCIA, ADRIAN FIZ AG-12136 2012 AL MAZPO Vigo 21-may-22

62 2.20.91 LAGO RODRIGUEZ, GAEL AG-14096 2012 AL RCVPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

63 2.21.72 TOURIÑO VARELA, BREIXO AG-12656 2012 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

64 2.23.05 RIVADULLA SUÁREZ, BOEL AG-77 2012 AL ESTPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

65 2.26.22 SEIJO PINTOS, MATEO AG-6430 2012 AL RCVPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

66 2.26.75 SOROUR, ALI AS-220612 2012 AL BAIPO Vigo 02-abr-22

67 2.27.71 VILLANUEVA LÁUZARA, ARITZ AG-12876 2012 AL BAIPO Vigo 02-abr-22

68 2.28.46 GARRIDO BARROS, GAEL AG-15755 2011 AL BEAPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

1.000 metros lisos
1 3.13.55 BARREIRO IGLESIAS, PABLO AG-2025773 2011 AL PINPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

2 3.27.00 OTERO ROSALES, MARTÍN AG-2025980 2011 AL PINPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

3 3,27.34 REFOJOS BUDIÑO, ANGEL AG-10539 2012 AL VCGPO Vigo 21-may-22

4 3.29.31 DOMINGUEZ ALVAREZ, MARTIÑO AG-3892 2011 AL VEN_P Pontevedra 01-may-22

5 3.31.93 CORDEIRO VILLAVERDE, DANIEL AG-13699 2012 AL VCGPO Vigo 21-may-22

6 3.33.75 CORES IGLESIAS, HEILEMARIAM AG-15502 2011 AL CUNPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

7 3.35.00 SILVA SOUTO, SERGIO AG-15316 2012 AL SDTPO Vigo 21-may-22

8 3.36.56 DOMINGUEZ VELASCO, MATEO AG-2026763 2011 AL BEAPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

9 3.38.24 BUGALLO BARREIRO, DIEGO AG-3904 2012 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

10 3.38.34 AGUIN OTERO, MARIO AG-3179 2011 AL VEN_P Pontevedra 01-may-22

11 3.40.44 OJEA RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO AG-2026283 2011 AL PINPO Vigo 21-may-22

12 3.40.79 GARCÍA CIDRÁS, BREIXO AG-2027627 2011 AL PINPO Vigo 02-abr-22

13 3.40.82 ESTÉVEZ FERNÁNDEZ, PAIO GA-844 2012 AL SGPPO Vigo 02-abr-22

14 3.43.56 COSTAS MOREU, IGNACIO ICM-170212 2012 AL HJUA Pontevedra 01-may-22

15 3.45.15 PREGO RODRÍGUEZ, MATEO AG-11991 2012 AL COMPO Vigo 02-abr-22

16 3.48.50 MÍGUEZ SOTO, MARIO TEGEGN AG-2027324 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

17 3.52.44 CABREIRA FERNANDEZ, ANTON AG-14803 2012 AL VALPO Vigo 21-may-22

18 3.54.07 DE LA FUENTE MACULEWICZ, MARCO AG-15317 2012 AL SDTPO Vigo 21-may-22

19 3.54.61 OMIL GARCÍA, ANDRÉS AG-12420 2012 AL PINPO Vigo 02-abr-22

20 3.56.64 FERRAL CARBAJAL, XABIER AG-3432 2012 AL VCGPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

21 3.57.48 IGLESIAS BECERRA, MATEO JOSE AG-9133 2012 AL AVAPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

22 3.58.27 VAZQUEZ PARAMO, NICOLAS AG-2025957 2011 AL AVAPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

23 3.58.48 ACUÑA GONZALEZ, DIEGO AG-12638 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 01-may-22
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24 4.09.33 CABALLERO TORRES, MARTÍN AG-7611 2012 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

25 4.09.78 HUERTA ESTÉVEZ, NICOLÁS AGUSTÍN GA-842 2012 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

26 4.14.80 MARTÍNEZ GONZÁLEZ, MIGUEL AG-2026910 2011 AL COMPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

27 4.16.48 SANTOS MARTINEZ, ERIC AG-13698 2012 AL VCGPO Vigo 02-abr-22

28 4.19.62 GARCIA PORREL, ALEJO AG-5982 2012 AL DEZPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

29 4.23.17 DOMÍNGUEZ VIDAL, ELOY AG-13584 2012 AL VEN_P Pontevedra 27-mar-22

30 4.35.32 COSTAS GALLEGO, BREOGÁN AG-10522 2012 AL COMPO Vigo 02-abr-22

31 4.38.80 SOTELO VENTIN, ANXO AG-13696 2011 AL VCGPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

32 5.21.42 VILLAFIN MARTINEZ, NICOLAS AG-2028173 2011 AL SAMPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

2.000 metros lisos
1 6.52.77 BARREIRO IGLESIAS, PABLO AG-2025773 2011 AL PINPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

2 6.57.29 BASTOS DIZ, JOSEP AG-2026098 2011 AL BEAPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

3 7.13.47 OTERO ROSALES, MARTÍN AG-2025980 2011 AL PINPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

4 7.24.91 DOMINGUEZ ALVAREZ, MARTIÑO AG-3892 2011 AL VEN_P Pontevedra 27-mar-22

5 7.35.82 FAZANES BERMUDEZ, GABRIEL AG-2027817 2011 AL VCGPO Vigo 02-abr-22

6 7.43.10 FURELOS CALDAS, HUGO AG-3259 2011 AL MRÑPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

7 7.44.66 CORDEIRO VILLAVERDE, DANIEL AG-13699 2012 AL VCGPO Vigo 02-abr-22

8 7.48.10 LÓPEZ VARELA, FABIÁN AG-9403 2012 AL COMPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

9 8.01.26 VEIGA VALES, JOSE RAMON AG-2028718 2011 AL CUNPO Vigo 02-abr-22

10 8.06.93 AGUIN OTERO, MARIO AG-3179 2011 AL VEN_P Pontevedra 27-mar-22

11 8.40.75 FERRAL CARBAJAL, XABIER AG-3432 2012 AL VCGPO Vigo 02-abr-22

12 8.47.98 REY FERNÁNDEZ, MARTÍN AG-7610 2012 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

2000 marcha
1 14.58.14 COSTAS GALLEGO, BREOGÁN AG-10522 2012 AL COMPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

2 16.39.59 SOTELO VENTIN, ANXO AG-13696 2011 AL VCGPO Vigo 21-may-22

3 18.24.03 FERRAL CARBAJAL, XABIER AG-3432 2012 AL VCGPO Vigo 21-may-22

Salto de altura
1 1,35 VILA JAMARDO, ADRIÁN AG-2028728 2012 AL RCVPO Vigo 02-abr-22

2 1,30 OTERO ROSALES, MARTÍN AG-2025980 2011 AL PINPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

3 1,27 MÍGUEZ SOTO, MARIO TEGEGN AG-2027324 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

4 1,24 CORRALES RIOBO, SAMUEL AG-3431 2012 AL VCGPO Vigo 21-may-22

5 1,18 GARCÍA OTERO, PABLO AG-7910 2011 AL BAIPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

6 1,15 FEIJOO QUAN, LEÓN DIEGO AG-2026789 2011 AL DEZPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

7 1,15 ACUÑA GONZALEZ, DIEGO AG-12638 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

8 1,10 IGLESIAS GUTIERREZ, RAUL AG-15307 2011 AL SAMPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

9 1,10 DOMINGUEZ VELASCO, MATEO AG-2026763 2011 AL BEAPO Vigo 02-abr-22

10 1,10 RIVEIRO OUBIÑA, CARLOS AG-15411 2012 AL CAMPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

11 1,05 AGUIN OTERO, MARIO AG-3179 2011 AL VEN_P Pontevedra 27-mar-22

12 1,05 FERRAL CARBAJAL, XABIER AG-3432 2012 AL VCGPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

13 1,05 RODRÍGUEZ BERTRÁN, XAVI AG-3143 2012 AL SMIPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

14 1,05 ACUÑA OLIETE, SANTIAGO AG-14304 2012 AL SMIPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

15 1,05 RAMOS VILA, ANTÓN AG-13569 2012 AL RCVPO Vigo 02-abr-22

16 1,05 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, IAGO AG-7740 2012 AL DEZPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

17 1,05 GASPAR TRABAZO, IAGO AG-12861 2012 AL BAIPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

18 1,05 LÓPEZ CASTELLANOS, ANDRÉS AG-12111 2012 AL COMPO Vigo 21-may-22

19 1,05 LÓPEZ DE BENITO, ENRIQUE AG-6386 2011 AL RCVPO Vigo 21-may-22

20 1,00 LENS ROMAN, XOEL AG-12763 2012 AL RCVPO Vigo 02-abr-22

21 1,00 PAZÓ PÉREZ, ANTÓN AG-6426 2012 AL RCVPO Vigo 02-abr-22

22 1,00 MARIÑO MARTÍNEZ, PAULO AG-14862 2012 AL BAIPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

23 1,00 FEIJOO OTERO, RODRIGO AG-14228 2012 AL ESTPO Vigo 21-may-22

24 0,95 BOLEAS FRANCISCO, ÓSCAR GA-2023364 2011 AL SGPPO Vigo 02-abr-22

25 0,95 FANDIÑO GARCÍA, BREOGÁN AG-9450 2011 AL ESTPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

26 0,95 MIRANDE DE AGRELA, JUAN FELIPE AG-12506 2011 AL BAIPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

27 0,90 HUERTA ESTÉVEZ, NICOLÁS AGUSTÍN GA-842 2012 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

28 0,90 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, DUARTE AG-3452 2012 AL DEZPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

Salto de lonxitude
1 4,32 DOMINGUEZ ALVAREZ, MARTIÑO AG-3892 2011 AL VEN_P Pontevedra 27-mar-22

2 4,01 OTERO ROSALES, MARTÍN AG-2025980 2011 AL PINPO Vigo 21-may-22

3 3,91 MARTINEZ OLVERA, JULIAN AG-10706 2011 AL VALPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

4 3,86 VILA JAMARDO, ADRIÁN AG-2028728 2012 AL RCVPO Vigo 21-may-22

5 3,76 CURRÁS LORENZO, ANXO AG-14307 2012 AL VCGPO Vigo 21-may-22

6 3,71 TOURIÑO TATO, ABEL AG-2028336 2011 AL CUNPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22
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7 3,71 CORRALES RIOBO, SAMUEL AG-3431 2012 AL VCGPO Vigo 02-abr-22

8 3,59 GARCÍA CIDRÁS, BREIXO AG-2027627 2011 AL PINPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

9 3,57 MIRANDE DE AGRELA, JUAN FELIPE AG-12506 2011 AL BAIPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

10 3,56 BARREIRO IGLESIAS, PABLO AG-2025773 2011 AL PINPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

11 3,54 AGUIN OTERO, MARIO AG-3179 2011 AL VEN_P Pontevedra 01-may-22

12 3,49 FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, RUBÉN AG-13695 2011 AL VCGPO Vigo 21-may-22

13 3,44 BUGALLO BARREIRO, DIEGO AG-3904 2012 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

14 3,41 GARCÍA OTERO, PABLO AG-7910 2011 AL BAIPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

15 3,40 SANTOS FERNANDEZ, MATEO AG-15230 2012 AL CAMPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

16 3,39 SANTOS LEMOS, BRUNO AG-11363 2011 AL MORPO Vigo 02-abr-22

17 3,37 RIVEIRO OUBIÑA, CARLOS AG-15411 2012 AL CAMPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

18 3,33 FAZANES BERMUDEZ, GABRIEL AG-2027817 2011 AL VCGPO Vigo 02-abr-22

19 3,33 CORDEIRO VILLAVERDE, DANIEL AG-13699 2012 AL VCGPO Vigo 02-abr-22

20 3,28 LÓPEZ DE BENITO, ENRIQUE AG-6386 2011 AL RCVPO Vigo 21-may-22

21 3,22 COSTA RIOBO, HUGO AG-13515 2012 AL SAMPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

22 3,22 LÓPEZ VARELA, FABIÁN AG-9403 2012 AL COMPO Vigo 21-may-22

23 3,17 LÓPEZ CASTELLANOS, ANDRÉS AG-12111 2012 AL COMPO Vigo 02-abr-22

24 3,17 COSTAS GALLEGO, BREOGÁN AG-10522 2012 AL COMPO Vigo 21-may-22

25 3,15 RAMOS VILA, ANTÓN AG-13569 2012 AL RCVPO Vigo 02-abr-22

26 3,12 LENS ROMAN, XOEL AG-12763 2012 AL RCVPO Vigo 02-abr-22

27 3,11 VAZQUEZ PARAMO, NICOLAS AG-2025957 2011 AL AVAPO Vigo 21-may-22

28 3,07 DOS REIS MARTINS, HUGO AG-7856 2012 AL VALPO Vigo 21-may-22

29 3,05 PIRES SANCHEZ, MARCELO AG-15366 2012 AL CAMPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

29 3,05 BASTOS DIZ, JOSEP AG-2026098 2011 AL BEAPO Vigo 02-abr-22

29 3,05 REPARAZ SANCHEZ, ALVARO AG-15686 2012 AL VALPO Vigo 21-may-22

Lanzamento de peso 2 kg
1 8,68 BASTON MARTINEZ, AMARO AG-2026954 2011 AL VCGPO Vigo 21-may-22

2 8,10 GÓMEZ MARTÍNEZ, IAGO AG-2027305 2011 AL SGPPO Vigo 02-abr-22

3 7,33 FERNANDEZ CALVAR, ALEJANDRO AG-3429 2012 AL VCGPO Vigo 21-may-22

4 7,25 BASTOS DIZ, JOSEP AG-2026098 2011 AL BEAPO Vigo 21-may-22

5 7,09 OJEA RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO AG-2026283 2011 AL PINPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

6 7,06 CORRALES RIOBO, SAMUEL AG-3431 2012 AL VCGPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

7 7,01 CHICO BUCETA, MARTIN AG-12255 2011 AL RCVPO Vigo 02-abr-22

8 6,72 COUTO GARCÍA, MARTÍN AG-2027297 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

9 6,61 TRISTAN ALDAO, IAGO AG-15862 2011 AL PINPO Vigo 21-may-22

10 6,58 GARCÍA LORENZO, CARLOS AG-2028716 2011 AL PINPO Vigo 02-abr-22

11 6,43 SEIJO PINTOS, MATEO AG-6430 2012 AL RCVPO Vigo 21-may-22

12 6,11 SILVA FERREIROA, JESUS AG-3460 2012 AL DEZPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

13 6,02 GARCÍA OTERO, PABLO AG-7910 2011 AL BAIPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

14 6,00 MARIN CORDEIRO, EVAN AG-3421 2012 AL VCGPO Vigo 21-may-22

15 5,96 FERNANDEZ  ACHA, BREIXO AG-2028828 2011 AL CAMPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

16 5,93 ESTÉVEZ FERNÁNDEZ, PAIO GA-844 2012 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

17 5,90 MIRANDE DE AGRELA, JUAN FELIPE AG-12506 2011 AL BAIPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

18 5,32 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, DUARTE AG-3452 2012 AL DEZPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

19 5,18 GIL GOMEZ, DANIEL AG-12288 2012 AL AVAPO Vigo 02-abr-22

20 5,12 DOMÍNGUEZ VIDAL, ELOY AG-13584 2012 AL VEN_P Pontevedra 27-mar-22

21 5,06 COSTAS GALLEGO, BREOGÁN AG-10522 2012 AL COMPO Vigo 02-abr-22

22 5,04 LAGO RODRIGUEZ, GAEL AG-14096 2012 AL RCVPO Vigo 21-may-22

23 4,74 FANDIÑO GARCÍA, BREOGÁN AG-9450 2011 AL ESTPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

24 4,60 HERRERA SINEIRO, ADAN AG-15384 2012 AL CAMPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

25 4,28 RIVAS MOSQUERA, MARCO AG-3447 2012 AL DEZPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

26 4,05 FUENTES GARCIA, NICOLÁS AG-3454 2012 AL DEZPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

27 3,92 SANTOS MARTINEZ, ERIC AG-13698 2012 AL VCGPO Vigo 21-may-22

28 3,90 RIBEIRO GONZALEZ, CARLOS X. AG-15661 2012 AL MORPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

29 3,67 VILLANUEVA LÁUZARA, ARITZ AG-12876 2012 AL BAIPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

30 3,59 TOURIÑO VARELA, BREIXO AG-12656 2012 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

Lanzamento de pelota
1 29,95 GÓMEZ MARTÍNEZ, IAGO AG-2027305 2011 AL SGPPO Vigo 21-may-22

2 27,11 SEIJO PINTOS, MATEO AG-6430 2012 AL RCVPO Vigo 21-may-22

3 25,07 CURRÁS LORENZO, ANXO AG-14307 2012 AL VCGPO Vigo 21-may-22

4 24,12 CORRALES RIOBO, SAMUEL AG-3431 2012 AL VCGPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

5 23,01 BASTON MARTINEZ, AMARO AG-2026954 2011 AL VCGPO Vigo 21-may-22



RANKING XOGADE

ALEVIN MASCULINO

6 22,57 MÍGUEZ SOTO, MARIO TEGEGN AG-2027324 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

7 22,12 TOURIÑO TATO, ABEL AG-2028336 2011 AL CUNPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

8 21,59 FAZANES BERMUDEZ, GABRIEL AG-2027817 2011 AL VCGPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

9 21,05 OTERO ROSALES, MARTÍN AG-2025980 2011 AL PINPO Vigo 02-abr-22

10 20,73 MARIN CORDEIRO, EVAN AG-3421 2012 AL VCGPO Vigo 21-may-22

11 20,62 GARCÍA LORENZO, CARLOS AG-2028716 2011 AL PINPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

12 20,37 CHICO BUCETA, MARTIN AG-12255 2011 AL RCVPO Vigo 02-abr-22

13 19,08 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, DUARTE AG-3452 2012 AL DEZPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

14 18,83 LAGO RODRIGUEZ, GAEL AG-14096 2012 AL RCVPO Vigo 21-may-22

15 18,83 VILLANUEVA LÁUZARA, ARITZ AG-12876 2012 AL BAIPO Vigo 21-may-22

16 18,72 GASPAR TRABAZO, IAGO AG-12861 2012 AL BAIPO Vigo 21-may-22

17 18,42 MENDEZ RAMOS, IVAN AG-3448 2012 AL DEZPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

18 18,05 COSTA RIOBO, HUGO AG-13515 2012 AL SAMPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

19 17,84 VEIGA VALES, JOSE RAMON AG-2028718 2011 AL CUNPO Vigo 02-abr-22

20 17,37 MIGUEZ CONDE, MAURO AG-74 2011 AL ESTPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

21 17,31 COSTAS GALLEGO, BREOGÁN AG-10522 2012 AL COMPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

22 16,97 FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, RUBÉN AG-13695 2011 AL VCGPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

23 16,95 REY FERNÁNDEZ, MARTÍN AG-7610 2012 AL SGPPO Vigo 21-may-22

24 16,92 COSTA DE FRANCISCO, LUCAS AG-15756 2011 AL BEAPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

25 16,69 PICHEL GÁLVEZ, LEO AG-13503 2011 AL SGPPO Vigo 02-abr-22

26 16,55 GARCIA PORREL, ALEJO AG-5982 2012 AL DEZPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

27 16,45 SILVA FERREIROA, JESUS AG-3460 2012 AL DEZPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

28 15,73 FERNANDEZ CALVAR, ALEJANDRO AG-3429 2012 AL VCGPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

29 15,68 RIVADULLA SUÁREZ, BOEL AG-77 2012 AL ESTPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

30 15,19 SEOANE GÓMEZ, JESÚS AG-12264 2012 AL ESTPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22


